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PAIS / PROVINCIA

ARAGON
ALICANTE
EXTREMADURA
BARCELONA
FRANCIA
PALENCIA
SENEGAL - ANGOLA
GERONA
SEVILLA
ANDORRA - CATALUNA
PORTUGAL
GRECIA
GRANADA

CEUTA - MELILLA

VALENCIA
BELGICA
TOLEDO

SORIA
ALAVA
LIBIA
BARCELONA

ARGENTINA - COSTA RICA
BELGICA

BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BELGICA - ALEMANIA

BARCELONA

ESTONIA — LETONIA -
LITUANIA

ASTURIAS
ESTADOS UNIDOS

LA CORUNA
ISLAS BALEARES
LAS PALMAS
ASTURIAS
BARCELONA
GRECIA

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

ESTADOS UNIDOS

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

VUELOS 2021
CIUDAD / ISLA

ZARAGOZA
ALICANTE
TALAVERA LA REAL
BARCELONA
TOULOUSE
PALENCIA
LUANDA-DAKAR
GERONA
SEVILLA
ANDORRA - LERIDA
OPORTO
ATENAS
GRANADA

CEUTA - MELILLA
VALENCIA
BRUSELAS

FUENSALIDA
SORIA
VITORIA
TRIPOLI
BARCELONA

BUENOS AIRES - SAN JOSE
BRUSELAS

BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BRUSELAS - BERLIN
BARCELONA

TALLIN-RIGA-SIAULIAI-VILNIUS

GIJON

NUEVA YORK-LOS ANGELES-SAN
FRANCISCO-NUEVA YORK-MADRID

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA

PALMA DE MALLORCA
LANZAROTE
GIJON

BARCELONA-ZARAGOZA
ATENAS

LA PALMA-TENERIFE
NUEVA YORK

TENERIFE-LA PALMA

NUMERO DE
VUELOS

2
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FECHA DE
SALIDA

22/01/2021
01/02/2021
19/02/2021
05/03/2021
15/03/2021
23/03/2021
07/04/2021
16/04/2021
17/04/2021
20/04/2021
07/05/2021
10/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
24/05/2021
24/05/2021
28/05/2021
01/06/2021
03/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
14/06/2021
18/06/2021
21/06/2021

24/06/2021
27/06/2021

06/07/2021

13/07/2021
20/07/2021

25/07/2021
03/08/2021
04/08/2021
09/09/2021
15/09/2021
17/09/2021

19/09/2021
21/09/2021

23/09/2021
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CANTABRIA
BARCELONA

PONTEVEDRA

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

SEVILLA
ESLOVENIA
CROACIA

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

CACERES
BELGICA

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

CACERES
ITALIA
REINO UNIDO

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

MALAGA
FRANCIA
ALICANTE
TURQUIA

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

LAS PALMAS
VIZCAYA
EGIPTO
MURCIA
LA CORUNA
ZARAGOZA
BELGICA
BARCELONA
TOLEDO

SANTA CRUZ DE
TENERIFE

CADIZ

SANTANDER
BARCELONA
LATOJA

LA PALMA -TENERIFE

SEVILLA
BRDO PRI KRANJU
ZAGREB

LA PALMA

YUSTE
BRUSELAS

LA PALMA

TRUJILLO
ROMA
GLASGOW

LA PALMA

MALAGA
PARIS
ALICANTE
ANKARA

LA PALMA

LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIA
BILBAO
EL CAIRO
MURCIA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
ZARAGOZA
BRUSELAS
BARCELONA
LOS YEBENES

LA PALMA

ROTA
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27/09/2021
30/09/2021
01/10/2021

03/10/2021

05/10/2021
05/10/2021
06/10/2021

13/10/2021

14/10/2021
20/10/2021

23/10/2021

28/10/2021
29/10/2021
01/11/2021

05/11/2021

07/11/2021
12/11/2021
14/11/2021
17/11/2021

19/11/2021

20/11/2021
21/11/2021
30/11/2021
05/12/2021
08/12/2021
14/12/2021
15/12/2021
19/12/2021
23/12/2021

27/12/2021

29/12/2021



